Cabinet - 14 February 2013

Review of Library Services – Addendum Note Minor typographical errors

- 1) Page 29 Recommendation b) should read paragraphs **3.29**, **3.30 to 3.32**, **3.33**, **3.34 and 3.35**
- 2) Page 46 Para 3.17 Table 11 "para 7.3" and "para 7.4" should have been deleted
- 3) Page 62 Para 9 (6) should read Paragraph **3.11** refers
 - Para 9 (7) should read Paragraph 5.4 refers
 - Para 9 (8) should read Paragraph 3.29 to 3.35 refers
 - Para 9 (9) should read Paragraph 4.6 to 4.13 refers